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Epreuve
Phase 1

JANZE 1

3522595
3521325
3513692
3528080
3528770
3525858

Chpt France par équipes masculin

Rang 4 Journée 4 Date prévue

CHALLOY Sébastien 1006.0/ 10
WALGER Auréle -M 1259.0 / 12
FAISNEL Laurent 1250.0/12
JEAN Alexandre 654.0/6
GRAUD Stephane 746.0/7
DEBROIZE Patrick 1001.0/10

Division Division 2 Phase 1

05/11/2011 Date rencontre

TT JAV-LECOUSSE 2

5315618 DUFOUR Mickaél
4429378 AUDUREAU Damien
3527017 BOUFFORT Alexandre
3519686 LECRIVAIN Patrice
3530333 LERAY Jean-marie
3523513 DURAND Charles eric

Poule B
05/11/2011

1235.0 /12
1138.0/ 11
1086.0/10
759.0/7
589.0/5
898.0/8

CHALLOY Sébastien
JEAN Alexandre
WALGER Auréle
GRAUD Stephane
FAISNEL Laurent
DEBROIZE Patrick
WALGER Auréle
Double

CHALLOY Sébastien
GRAUD Stephane
FAISNEL Laurent
JEAN Alexandre
Double

DEBROIZE Patrick
WALGER Auréle
GRAUD Stephane
FAISNEL Laurent
DEBROIZE Patrick
CHALLOY Sébastien
JEAN Alexandre

(=} o= ol el P Pl bl (e bl (e e Pl bl (o o) (o Pl (o)) (o]

DUFOUR Mickaél
LECRIVAIN Patrice
AUDUREAU Damien
LERAY Jean-marie
BOUFFORT Alexandre
DURAND Charles eric
DUFOUR Mickaél
Double
BOUFFORT Alexandre
LECRIVAIN Patrice
AUDUREAU Damien
DURAND Charles eric
Double
LERAY Jean-marie
BOUFFORT Alexandre
DURAND Charles eric
DUFOUR Mickaél
LECRIVAIN Patrice
AUDUREAU Damien
LERAY Jean-marie
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